
SCA Discover the Power of Parks Summer Programs 2024   SCA Ranger Name: Mitchell Craig

Month: July Park Name: Bear Brook 

*Day of the week: Date: Program 
Time:

Program Title: Location in Park:

Friday 7/5 3:00- 5:00 pm 

8:30-9:30 pm 

Recycle Right 

Twilight Trek: Discovering 
Nature’s Secrets at Night 

Campground store

Campground store 

Saturday 7/6 10:00 - 12:00 pm

4:00-5:00 pm 

8:30 -9:30 pm 

Water Wonders: Explore 
the Magic of Ponding 

Nature Quest: The Great 
Scavenger Adventure 

Campfire Chronicles 

Beaver Pond beach

Baseball field 

Playground area 
Sunday 7/7 9:00-11:00 am

12:00-2:00 pm 

2:30 pm - 4:00 pm 

Biking Bear Brook

Echos of the Past: 
Unveiling Old Allenstown 
Meeting House 

Legacy of the Land: 
Exploring the C.C.C 
Museum 

Parking lot on Podunk 
Road

150 Deerfield Road, 
Allenstown, NH

12 Depot Road, 
Allenstown, NH

Friday 7/12 3:00 -5:00 pm 

8:30-9:30 pm 

Mighty Moose Tales 

Campfire Chronicles

Campground store 

Playground area 

Saturday 7/13 9:00-11:00 am

4:00-5:00 pm

8:30-9:30 pm

Biking Bear Brook

Nature Quest: The Great 
Scavenger Adventure 

Twilight Trek: Discovering 
Nature’s Secrets at Night 

Parking lot off Podunk 
Road

Baseball field 

Campground store 



SCA Discover the Power of Parks Summer Programs 2024   SCA Ranger Name: Mitchell Craig

Sunday 7/14 9:00-11:00 am 

12:00-2:00 pm

2:30-4:00 pm 

Beaver Tales 

Echos of the Past: 
Unveiling Old Allenstown 
Meeting House 

Legacy of the Land: 
Exploring the C.C.C 
Museum

Beaver Pond beach 

150 Deerfield Road, 
Allenstown, NH 

12 Depot Road, 
Allenstown, NH

Friday 7/26 3:00 -5:00 pm

8:00-9:00 pm  

Leave No Trace: 
Confessional 

Twilight Trek: Discovering 
Nature’s Secrets at Night 

Campground store

Campground store 

Saturday 7/27 10:00-12:00 pm

4:00-5:00 pm 

8:00-9:00 pm

Water Wonders: Explore 
the Magic of Ponding 

Recycle Right  

Campfire Chronicles 

Beaver Pond beach

Campground store 

Playground area 

Sunday 7/28 9:00-11:00 pm 

12:00-2:00 pm 

2:30-4:00 pm 

Biking Bear Brook 

Echos of the Past: 
Unveiling Old Allenstown 
Meeting House

Legacy of the Land: 
Exploring the C.C.C 
Museum

Parking lot off Podunk 
Road

150 Deerfield Road, 
Allenstown, NH 

12 Depot Road, 
Allenstown, NH


